Opel Insignia
Price list 5.2.2020 (Model year 2020A)

Insignia Grand Sport Code  Transm.
Classic Executive
petrol Executive 165 Turbo A 0JT68HBF1_EXE A6
GS Executive 200 Turbo A 0JT68IMF1_EXE A6
Diesel Executive 135 D Turbo A 0JT68iPF1_EXE A6
Executive 170 D Turbo A 0JT68M581_EXE A8
Insignia Sports Tourer Code  Transm.
Classic Executive
petrol Executive 165 Turbo A 0JT35HBF1_EXE A6
ST Executive 200 Turbo A 0JT35IMF1_EXE A6
Diesel Executive 135 D Turbo A 0JT35iPF1_EXE A6
Executive 170 D Turbo A 0JT35M581_EXE A8

Executive trim standard options:

LED Matrix -lights

Leather seats, black

AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable)
Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory, Massage function, driver
Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger
Heated rear seats

Heated steering wheel 3 spokes, leather
Windshield electric defroster

Navi Infotainment 8” touch screen

Keyless Go

Driver assistance pack

(see content of TATW/TASQ)

Head up display

Sensor Indicator Traffic Sign Recognition
360 degrees rear view camera

Park Assist, front and rear

18" alloy, bi-color

OPC Line -exterior pack

Executive Classic 200 Turbo A -model standard also:
FlexRide-chassis, 3 different drive modes (normal, sport and tour)
Advanced park assist

121
147
100
125

121
147
100
125

HP

165
200
136
170

HP

165
200
136
170

Emissions
WLTP-CO2

g/km

157
165
148
160
Emissions
WLTP-C02
g/km

160
167
152
160

=

Price EUR
incl. VAT

26 900
29 040
31200
33300

Price EUR
incl. VAT

28 400
30 240
32700
34 200
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Package options

OPC Line Interior Sport Pack

- Sporty alloy pedals (JF5)

- Headliner Jet Black

- OPC Line leather steering wheel

- Safety net restraint provision (only Sports Tourer)

Innovation Pack 2

- Adaptive cruise control

- Sensor collision avoidance & mitigation with
intelligent brake assist

- Display instrument driver info enhanced 8"

- Head up display

Options

Auxiliary heater, fuel fired

Trailer hitch hook, swivelling

Sunroof, sliding/venting with power sunshade (Grand Sport only)

Panorama sunroof, sliding/venting with power sunshade
(Sports Tourer)

Safety net, rollo type

Floor Mats, Front & Rear, Deluxe

Wheels and tires

Alloy Wheels, 8.5 J x 18, Multi-Spokes Design, Silver
- Tires 245/45 R18

Alloy Wheels, 8.5 J x 20, 5-Twin-Spokes Design, Bi-color, High closs black

- Tires 245/35 R20

Code

XKO

9A7

Code

K07

VKO

CF5

3U

AP9

B54

Code

RCW

RQ9

Note

Note

Removes heated
windshield (C50)

Only Grand Sport

only ST

Only ST

Only with 1.6T gasoline

Price EUR
incl. VAT

890

1190

Price EUR
incl. VAT

1090

890

890

990

390

90

Price EUR
incl. VAT

990

1290
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Trims

Trim Leather/Morrocana "Siena II", perforated, Jet black
- Sport seats

- AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable)

- Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory
- Massage function, driver

- Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger

- 40/20/40 split rear seatback

- Heated rear seat

Driver Assistance Pack 3 (2Fi):

- Sensor Indicator Rear Cross Traffic Alert

- Advanced Parking Assist (not with 165 gasoline)
- Sensor Indicator Side Obstacle Detection,

- 360 Degree "Birds Eye" View Camera

Trim Leather/Morrocana "Siena II", perforated, Shale
- Sport seats

- AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable)

- Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory

- Massage function, driver

- Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger

- 40/20/40 split rear seatback

- Heated rear seat

Driver Assistance Pack 3 (2Fi):

- Sensor Indicator Rear Cross Traffic Alert

- Advanced Parking Assist (not with 165 gasoline)
- Sensor Indicator Side Obstacle Detection,

- 360 Degree "Birds Eye” View Camera

Outside colors

Agean Blue - standard color
Summit White - brilliant color
Absolute Red - brilliant color
Satin Steel Grey - metallic color
Sovereign Silver - metallic color
Rouge Brown - metallic color
Darkmoon Blue - metallic color
Nautic Blue - metallic color
Cosmic Grey - metallic color
Mineral Black - metallic color

Abalone White - premium metallic color

Code

TATW

TASQ

Code

G7i

GAZ
GG7
GF6
GAN
GOy
GDX
G4B
GR5
GB9
GP6

Price EUR incl.
VAT

Std.

Std.

Price EUR incl.
VAT

0
290
290
590
590
590
590
790
790
790
890
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Code

A69/A70

AW7
X3
UHO/1

1Q2

RD1
KTI/5A7
UN

N34
W1y
K33

)71
AXG
AER
BS1
A6B
APG
AG5
KA1
KA6
uvD
(50

AY5/9
ARJ

TATW

SRY

Standard equipment

Safety

Active bonnet - Hood structure to suppress pedestrian collision.
In the event of a hit, the bonnet will rise from its hinges within 90 mm milliseconds
- The system is standard and has a speed range of 25 to 51 km / h

ABS, disc brakes front and rear, emergency braking and control
Three-point seat belts and front seat belt pretensioners

Isofix fixings in rear seats

Collision alarm and emergency brake

Driver-/co-driver frontal, front & rear side and curtain airbags
ESP-stability control

Front seat belt reminders

Emergency braking - brake lights warning

Opel EYE: Active Lane Keep Assist, Automatic Emergency Braking at Low Speeds and Pedestrian Detection, Frontal Distance
Detection

Wheels and rims
Alloy wheels 8)x18, tires 235/45 R18
Tire repair kit (not Tire replacement tool). Excluded if Spare tire is ordered.
Tire pressure monitoring system, active info per tire

Interior

Leather steering wheel
Multifunctional controls on the steering wheel
Cruise control, automatic, electronic, speed governor
Center armrest between front seats and storage compartment
Electric park brake
Power windows front, driver
Power windows rear
Noise Insulation Package
Driver seat 8-way adjustment, incl. height adjustment
Electric seat lumbar support for driver's seat
4-way adjustment of front passenger seat
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats
Heated steering wheel
Windshield electric defroster (not with K07)
Head restraints at all five seats
Rear seat 40/20/40 split, flat folding

Leather sport seats

AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory, Massage function, driver, Seat
ventilation front, driver & passenger



Exterior

DWE Electrically adjustable, heated side mirrors
MDC Chromed side window tops
CE1 Rain sensor
uD5 Park Assist, front and rear
ATG Remote power door locks
AKO Tinted rear side windows and rear window
TC2 Electric Handsfree Lift gate (tailgate) - Sports Tourer
ATH Keyless unlock and start system
WBP OPC Line -exterior pack
Lighting

9A5 LED Matrix headlamps

Interior lighting package:
TSP - Reading lights on the roof, front and rear

- Mirrors sunshade, illuminated
T3U Front fog lights
179 Rear fog lights
T7E LED daytime running lights and LED tail lights

Infotainment

iou Multimedia Navi Pro*, navigation, 8" touch-screen, 7 premium speakers, bluetooth handsfree, 2 USB ports, shark antenna

(Us3)
uDc Digital 8" driver cluster
USB-connection
Climate
(32 QuickHeat electric heater (For diesel and petrol engines; Excluded if K07 fuel fired auxiliary heater is ordered)

2 Climate controle (ECC), 2-zone



