Opel Insignia

Price list 5.2.2020 (Model year 2020A)



		Insignia Grand Sport	Code	Transm.	kW	НР	Emissions WLTP-CO2 g/km	Price EUR incl. VAT
		Classic Executive						
	Petrol	Executive 165 Turbo A	0JT68HBF1_EXE	A6	121	165	157	26 900
GS	retioi	Executive 200 Turbo A	0JT68IMF1_EXE	A6	147	200	165	29 040
0.5	Diesel	Executive 135 D Turbo A	0JT68iPF1_EXE	A6	100	136	148	31 200
	Diesei	Executive 170 D Turbo A	0JT68M581_EXE	A8	125	170	160	33 300
		Insignia Sports Tourer	Code	Transm.	kW	НР	Emissions WLTP-CO2 g/km	Price EUR incl. VAT
Classic Executive								
	Petrol	Executive 165 Turbo A	0JT35HBF1_EXE	A6	121	165	160	28 400
ST	retioi	Executive 200 Turbo A	0JT35IMF1_EXE	A6	147	200	167	30 240
31	Diesel	Executive 135 D Turbo A	0JT35iPF1_EXE	A6	100	136	152	32 700
		Executive 170 D Turbo A	0JT35M581_EXE	A8	125	170	160	34 200

Executive trim standard options:

LED Matrix -lights Leather seats, black AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory, Massage function, driver Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger Heated rear seats Heated steering wheel 3 spokes, leather Windshield electric defroster Navi Infotainment 8" touch screen Keyless Go Driver assistance pack (see content of TATW/TASQ) Head up display Sensor Indicator Traffic Sign Recognition 360 degrees rear view camera Park Assist, front and rear 18" alloy, bi-color OPC Line -exterior pack

Executive Classic 200 Turbo A –model standard also: FlexRide-chassis, 3 different drive modes (normal, sport and tour) Advanced park assist

Opel Insignia
Price list 5.2.2020 (Model year 2020A)

Package options	Code	Note	Price EUR incl. VAT
OPC Line Interior Sport Pack - Sporty alloy pedals (JF5) - Headliner Jet Black - OPC Line leather steering wheel - Safety net restraint provision (only Sports Tourer)	XKO		890
Innovation Pack 2 - Adaptive cruise control - Sensor collision avoidance & mitigation with intelligent brake assist - Display instrument driver info enhanced 8" - Head up display	9 A 7		1190
Options	Code	Note	Price EUR incl. VAT
Auxiliary heater, fuel fired	K07	Removes heated windshield (C50)	1090
Trailer hitch hook, swivelling	VK0		890
Sunroof, sliding/venting with power sunshade (Grand Sport only)	CF5	Only Grand Sport	890
Panorama sunroof, sliding/venting with power sunshade (Sports Tourer)	C3U	Only ST	990
Safety net, rollo type	AP9	Only ST	390
Floor Mats, Front & Rear, Deluxe	B54		90
Wheels and tires	Code		Price EUR incl. VAT
			ilici. VAI
Alloy Wheels, 8.5 J x 18, Multi-Spokes Design, Silver - Tires 245/45 R18	RCW		990
Alloy Wheels, 8.5 J x 20, 5-Twin-Spokes Design, Bi-color, High closs black - Tires 245/35 R20	RQ9	Only with 1.6T gasoline	1290

- 360 Degree "Birds Eye" View Camera

Opel Insignia
Price list 5.2.2020 (Model year 2020A)

Trims	Code	Price EUR incl. VAT
Trim Leather/Morrocana "Siena II", perforated, Jet black - Sport seats - AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) - Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory - Massage function, driver - Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger - 40/20/40 split rear seatback - Heated rear seat Driver Assistance Pack 3 (2Fi): - Sensor Indicator Rear Cross Traffic Alert - Advanced Parking Assist (not with 165 gasoline) - Sensor Indicator Side Obstacle Detection, - 360 Degree "Birds Eye" View Camera	TATW	Std.
Trim Leather/Morrocana "Siena II", perforated, Shale - Sport seats - AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) - Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory - Massage function, driver - Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger - 40/20/40 split rear seatback - Heated rear seat Driver Assistance Pack 3 (2Fi): - Sensor Indicator Rear Cross Traffic Alert - Advanced Parking Assist (not with 165 gasoline) - Sensor Indicator Side Obstacle Detection,	TASQ	Std.

Outside colors	Code	Price EUR incl. VAT
Agean Blue - standard color	G7i	0
Summit White - brilliant color	GAZ	290
Absolute Red - brilliant color	GG7	290
Satin Steel Grey - metallic color	GF6	590
Sovereign Silver - metallic color	GAN	590
Rouge Brown - metallic color	G0Y	590
Darkmoon Blue - metallic color	GDX	590
Nautic Blue - metallic color	G4B	790
Cosmic Grey - metallic color	GR5	790
Mineral Black - metallic color	GB9	790
Abalone White - premium metallic color	GP6	890

Opel Insignia
Price list 5.2.2020 (Model year 2020A)

	Standard equipment
Code	Safety
-	Active bonnet - Hood structure to suppress pedestrian collision. In the event of a hit, the bonnet will rise from its hinges within 90 mm milliseconds - The system is standard and has a speed range of 25 to 51 km / h
-	ABS, disc brakes front and rear, emergency braking and control
A69/A70	Three-point seat belts and front seat belt pretensioners
-	Isofix fixings in rear seats
-	Collision alarm and emergency brake
AW7	Driver-/co-driver frontal, front & rear side and curtain airbags
FX3	ESP-stability control
UH0/1	Front seat belt reminders
-	Emergency braking - brake lights warning
ZQ2	Opel EYE: Active Lane Keep Assist, Automatic Emergency Braking at Low Speeds and Pedestrian Detection, Frontal Distance Detection
	Wheels and rims
RD1	Alloy wheels 8Jx18, tires 235/45 R18
KTI/5A7	Tire repair kit (not Tire replacement tool). Excluded if Spare tire is ordered.
UJN	Tire pressure monitoring system, active info per tire
	Interior
N34	Leather steering wheel
W1Y	Multifunctional controls on the steering wheel
K33	Cruise control, automatic, electronic, speed governor
-	Center armrest between front seats and storage compartment
J71	Electric park brake
AXG	Power windows front, driver
AER	Power windows rear
BS1	Noise Insulation Package
A6B	Driver seat 8-way adjustment, incl. height adjustment
APG	Electric seat lumbar support for driver's seat
AG5	4-way adjustment of front passenger seat
KA1	Heated front seats
KA6	Heated rear seats
UVD	Heated steering wheel
C50	Windshield electric defroster (not with K07)
AY5/9	Head restraints at all five seats
ARJ	Rear seat 40/20/40 split, flat folding
TATW	Leather sport seats AGP Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory. Massage function, driver, Seat
SRY	AGR Driver & Co-Driver (8 ways adjustable) Driver seat electrically adjustable with memory, Massage function, driver, Seat ventilation front, driver & passenger

	Exterior			
DWE	Electrically adjustable, heated side mirrors			
MDC	Chromed side window tops			
CE1	Rain sensor			
UD5	Park Assist, front and rear			
ATG	Remote power door locks			
AKO	Tinted rear side windows and rear window			
TC2	Electric Handsfree Lift gate (tailgate) - Sports Tourer			
ATH	Keyless unlock and start system			
WBP	OPC Line -exterior pack			
Lighting				
9A5	LED Matrix headlamps			
TSP	Interior lighting package: - Reading lights on the roof, front and rear - Mirrors sunshade, illuminated			
T3U	Front fog lights			
T79	Rear fog lights			
T7E	LED daytime running lights and LED tail lights			
	Infotainment			
iOU	Multimedia Navi Pro*, navigation, 8" touch-screen, 7 premium speakers, bluetooth handsfree, 2 USB ports, shark antenna (US3)			
UDC	Digital 8" driver cluster			
	USB-connection			
	Climate			
C32	QuickHeat electric heater (For diesel and petrol engines; Excluded if K07 fuel fired auxiliary heater is ordered)			
CJ2	Climate controle (ECC), 2-zone			